
Rodeo Secretary:  Shelly Head: (386) 208-4777 

Southeast Little Britches Rodeo Association, Inc.  
2025-2026  

Rodeo Season Schedule 
 

Day/Date Start Time Arena Address/Location 
Saturday, September 20, 2025 9:00 a.m. Florida Sheriffs Youth Ranch 1813 Cecil Webb Place, Live Oak, Florida 
Sunday, September 21, 2025 9:30 a.m. 
    
Saturday, October 18, 2025 9:00 a.m. Florida Sheriffs Youth Ranch 1813 Cecil Webb Place, Live Oak, Florida 
Sunday, October 19, 2025 9:30 a.m. 
    
Saturday, November 15, 2025 9:00 a.m. Florida Sheriffs Youth Ranch 1813 Cecil Webb Place, Live Oak, Florida 
Sunday, November 16, 2025 9:30 a.m. 
    
Saturday, January 17, 2026 9:00 a.m. Florida Sheriffs Youth Ranch 1813 Cecil Webb Place, Live Oak, Florida 
Sunday, January 18, 2026 9:30 a.m. 
    
Saturday, February 21, 2026 9:00 a.m. Florida Sheriffs Youth Ranch 1813 Cecil Webb Place, Live Oak, Florida 
Sunday, February 22, 2026 9:30 a.m. 
    
Saturday, March 21, 2026 9:00 a.m. Florida Sheriffs Youth Ranch 1813 Cecil Webb Place, Live Oak, Florida 
Sunday, March 22, 2026 9:30 a.m. 
    
Saturday, April 18, 2026 9:00 a.m. Florida Sheriffs Youth Ranch 1813 Cecil Webb Place, Live Oak, Florida 
Sunday, April 19, 2026 9:30 a.m. 
    
Saturday, May 16, 2026 9:00 a.m. Florida Sheriffs Youth Ranch 1813 Cecil Webb Place, Live Oak, Florida 
Sunday, May 17, 2026 9:30 a.m. 
BANQUET-TBA TBA TBA TBA 

For More Information, Contact a Board Member: 

James Head: (386) 208-2251       Jeremy Steinbach: (417) 846-6732         Gary Godwin: (386) 867-0892 
Kyle McCoy: (386) 855-0250       Brian Townsend: (850) 464-7956 Samantha Norris: (386) 965-7311 
Buffie Wilson: (352) 949-0258 

 
*REVISED-2/6/2025 -    1/12/2025 – Board Approved – Subject to change at the discretion of the Board. 

 


